
Rule4.34 - CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06321276 

(a)G Store 

Limited 

1 (b) 
DEVDUTT PATEL 

DM PATEL & CO 
40 GREAT JAMES STREET 
LONDON 
WC1N 3HB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs 
as at (c)11 March 2011 

Signed MMe 

DM PATEL & CO 
40 GREAT JAMES STREET 
LONDON 
WC1N 3HB 

DP/TT/G Store Ltd 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section 
| Rees 

wi 
46/03/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Ruie 4.34-CVL 

* insert the name 

of the company 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF* G STORE LTD 

and 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of G Store Ltd 

Form 4.19 

on the_11th day of March 2011, being a date not more than 14 days before 

the date of the resolution for winding up. 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Peter Osman 

xan 
— 

14 March 2011 



A - Summary of Assets Page 1 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Shop fittings 

Less Lombard Lease Finance 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Book Debts 

Uncharged Assets 

Balance at bank 

Estimated tot sets avail 

Signature 

e for preferential creditors 

Date 11 March 2011 

Book Estmated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

24,348 60 24,348 60 

24,348 60 24,348 60 

000 000 

211,046 50 211,046 50 

10,544 83 10,544 83 

221,591 33 221,591 33 



Al - Summary of Liabilities Page 2 

Estmated to 

Realise 

£ 
Esumated total assets available for preferential £ 221,591 33 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities £ 

Preferential creditors - 

Employee claims 5,018 18 
5,018 18 

£ 216,573 15 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 46,314 63 

46,314 63 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 170,258 52 

£ 

Debts secured by floating charges - 

250,240 00 
250,240 00: 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ -79,981 48 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 46,314 63 

46,314 63 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ -33,666 85 

£ 
Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade creditors 467,125 56) 

HM Revenue and Customs 158,891 84 
Employee claims 51,890 57 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 
677,907 97| 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £ -711,574 82 

Issued and called up capital - ‘ £ 

Ordinary shares of £1 each 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated deficiency as regards members £ -711,674 82 

Signature Date 11 March 2011 



PromsawA yy 
 | assenssiens 

eluwosuel [ 
